
MEETINGS OF WITHIEL PARISH COUNCIL FOR 2026 
 
 

DATE OF MEETING VENUE  

Wednesday 7th January 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st April 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 6th May 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 5th August 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 7th October 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th November 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd December 2026 
 

Withiel Village Hall at 6.30pm 

 
 

(Please Note - Dates are subject to change for holidays) 
 


